
CATERING MENU

MANAGER@SOMEWHEREBR.COM(225) 256-1528



FRIED ALLIGATOR           

BOUDIN EGGROLLS

BOUDIN BALLS 

FRIED MOZZARELLA

FRIED PICKLES 

SPINACH DIP

CRAWFISH BEIGNETS 

BUFFALO CHICKEN DIP

CHILLED BOILED SHRIMP

CHICKEN FINGERS

Appetizers
$6

$5

$4

$3

$5

$6

$6

$6

$6

$5

PRICE PER PERSON MINIMUM 10 PEOPLE ORDER.

PORTIONS ARE 4 OZ.



CHICKEN AND SAUSAGE GUMBO

SHRIMP AND CORN           

TOMATO BASIL

SENSATION SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

HOUSE SALAD 

BERRY SALAD

Soups and Salads
$6

$6

$5

$5

$5

$5

$6

PRICE PER PERSON MINIMUM 10 PEOPLE ORDER.

PORTIONS ARE 4 OZ.



CRAWFISH ETOUFFEE

SEAFOOD PASTA           

CHICKEN ALFREDO PASTA

BEEF TENDERLOIN

PORK LOIN WITH BACON DEMI

MARINATED HERB CHICKEN 

HONEY GARLIC SALMON

GRILLED SHRIMP (6)

SOFT SHELL CRAB

MARINATED PORK CHOP

SHRIMP AND GRITS

Entree’s
$6

$6

$5

$8

$7

$7

$8

$8

$8

$8

$7

PRICE PER PERSON MINIMUM 10 PEOPLE ORDER.

PORTIONS ARE 4 OZ.



RICE

PARMESAN SMASHED POTATOES          

ROASTED POTATOES

ROASTED SWEET POTATOES

MAC AND CHEESE

ASPARAGUS 

SOUTHERN GREEN BEANS

SAUTEED GREEN BEANS

GRITS

Sides
$4

$5

$6

$6

$8

$7

$6

$5

$5

PRICE PER PERSON MINIMUM 10 PEOPLE ORDER.

PORTIONS ARE 4 OZ.



CHEESE BOARD

FRUIT TRAY

VEGGIE TRAY

 

CHARCUTERIE 

PRIME RIB     (MIN 25)

PORK LOIN     (MIN 25)

GLAZED HAM    (MIN 25)

Boards & Carving Stations

$50

$50

$50

$150

$10

$7

$7

EACH BOARD FEEDS 15 PEOPLE.



BREAD PUDDING

CARROT CAKE

HOME MADE COOKIE

FRIED OREOS 

CHEESECAKE

BROWNIE

Desserts

$5

$5

$4

$6

$6

$5

PRICE PER PERSON. MINIMUM ORDER IS 

10 PEOPLE.

ALL PRICES DO NOT REFLECT TAX AND

GRATUITY.



Bar Packages

ALL DRAFTS AND BOTTLES OF BEER PLUS HOUSE

WINE AVAILABLE FOR 2 HOURS MIMIMUM 30

PEOPLE

ALL PRICES DO NOT REFLECT TAX AND

GRATUITY.

WE WILL SERVE THESE PACKAGES AS

RESPONSIBLE VENDORS IN ACCORDANCE WITH

CITY AND STATE LAWS.

Beer and Wine
$20 per persom



Bar Packages
Bronze Package

$25 per persom.
ALL DRAFTS OR  BEER BOTTLES. HOUSE WINE

AND HOUSE SPIRITS AVAILABLE FOR 2 HOURS

MIMIMUM 30 PEOPLE.

ALL PRICES DO NOT REFLECT TAX AND

GRATUITY.

WE WILL SERVE THESE PACKAGES AS

RESPONSIBLE VENDORS IN ACCORDANCE WITH

CITY AND STATE LAWS.



Bar Packages
Silver Package

$30  per persom
ALL DRAFTS OR  BEER BOTTLES. HOUSE WINE

AND BRAND NAME SPIRITS AVAILABLE FOR 2

HOURS MIMIMUM 30 PEOPLE

ALL PRICES DO NOT REFLECT TAX AND

GRATUITY.

WE WILL SERVE THESE PACKAGES AS

RESPONSIBLE VENDORS IN ACCORDANCE WITH

CITY AND STATE LAWS.



Bar Packages
Gold Package

$40  per persom.
OPEN BAR.

 AVAILABLE FOR 2 HOURS MIMIMUM 30 PEOPLE

ALL PRICES DO NOT REFLECT TAX AND

GRATUITY.

WE WILL SERVE THESE PACKAGES AS

RESPONSIBLE VENDORS IN ACCORDANCE WITH

CITY AND STATE LAWS.



Bar Packages
Extra time can be purchased at the

discretion of the business.

THE BAR CAN BE RENTED OUT PER HOUR OR BY

THE NIGHT.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

Somewhere.


